
BARCUD ROAD RALLY

Sponsored by MC Abercabs
Barcud Motor Club - 8th/9th August 2015

POSITIONS AT PETROL

No. Driver Navigator Car Class Fails Time Pos Cls Pos M U

5 Dale Furniss Debbie Furniss VW Golf GTi E 0:14 1 x

8 Andy Davies Lee Taylor Subaru Impreza E 0:17 2 0:03 0:03

4 Adrian Jones Aled Richards Subaru Impreza E 0:23 3 1 0:09 0:06

10 Cerith Tomos Jones Deian Rees Ford Escort E 0:26 4 2 0:12 0:03

13 Sean Crowley Dorian Evans Ford Escort E 0:29 5 3 0:15 0:03

14 Tim Evans Dafydd Evans Proton Satria E 0:48 6 4 0:34 0:19

6 Rhodri Evans Emyr Jones Ford Escort E 0:55 7 5 0:41 0:07

7 Justin Jones Nia Hughes Ford Escort E 1:21 8 6 1:07 0:26 x

20 Tomos Lewis Marc Hughes Ford Escort E 1:27 9 7 1:13 0:06

15 Huw Evans Patrick Walsh Ford Escort E 1:29 10 8 1:15 0:02

31 Rhydian Morgan Dafydd Sion Lloyd Peugeot 205 E 1:35 11 9 1:21 0:06

65 Dafydd Evans Richard Hughes Ford Escort N 1:37 12 1 1:23 0:02

1 Ian 'Dude' Roberts Gwawr Hughes VW Golf GTi E 1:41 13 10 1:27 0:04 x

18 Colin Davies Roger Evans Ford Escort E 2:01 14 11 1:47 0:20

33 Mark Lennox Ian Beamond Ford Escort E 2:02 15 12 1:48 0:01

17 Steve King Ashley Owen BMW 318ti Compact E 2:07 16 13 1:53 0:05

3 Mark 'GT' Roberts Steve Price VW Golf GTi E 2:15 17 14 2:01 0:08

9 Mike Roberts Justin Davies Ford Escort E 2:20 18 15 2:06 0:05

41 Russ Woolley Llion Williams Peugeot 106 GTi E 2:21 19 16 2:07 0:01

39 Mark Jameson Nathan Davies Ford Escort E 2:23 20 17 2:09 0:02

36 Mike James Aled Johnson Vauxhall Astra E 2:27 21 18 2:13 0:04

43 Arwel Davies Helen Gilbey Proton Satria S 2:33 22 1 2:19 0:06 x

34 Eurwyn "Wiggy" Davies Ceri Davies Proton Satria E 2:39 23 19 2:25 0:06

37 Dylan Blew Dorian Ceri Davies Peugeot 206 GTi E 2:42 24 20 2:28 0:03

62 Mered Roberts Natasha Roberts Ford Fiesta N 2:50 25 2 2:36 0:08 x x

24 Nigel Phillips Mark Rodway Proton Compact E 2:59 26 21 2:45 0:09

27 Clive Jones Osian Davies Subaru Impreza E 2:59 27 22 2:45 0:00

40 Nathan Jones Dan Johnson Proton Compact E 3:09 28 23 2:55 0:10

60 Kevin Ephraim Wenna Roberts Ford Fiesta ST N 3:12 29 3 2:58 0:03 x

54 Oliver Methuen George Eadon Rover 216 S 3:51 30 2 3:37 0:39

26 Roger Holder Peter Barnard Honda Civic E 3:53 31 24 3:39 0:02

69 Sam Woodcock Aled James Peugeot 205 GTi N 4:02 32 4 3:48 0:09

49 Huw Evans Tomos Evans Subaru Impreza S 4:33 33 3 4:19 0:31

44 Fred Price Dave Thomas Proton Coupe S 5:07 34 4 4:53 0:34

23 Gareth Hughes Andrew Gaunt Peugeot 306 GTi E 5:14 35 25 5:00 0:07

55 Steffan Daniels Wayne Jones Peugeot 206 XSi S 5:20 36 5 5:06 0:06

48 Leighton Milner Dean Wiltshire Peugeot 106 Rallye S 5:39 37 6 5:25 0:19 x

56 Rhys Jeremiah Glyn Couling Vauxhall Astra S 5:42 38 7 5:28 0:03

45 Ben Ruff Llyr Davies Vauxhall Corsa S 6:08 39 8 5:54 0:26 x

53 Tommy Slack Daniel Belcher Toyota Corolla S 6:36 40 9 6:22 0:28 x

22 Jordan Summers Jamie Mills Ford Puma E 6:44 41 26 6:30 0:08

46 Andy Price Will Hough Suzuki Swift S 6:50 42 10 6:36 0:06 x

52 Richard Stepney Carwyn James Subaru Impreza S 7:52 43 11 7:38 1:02

75 Dyfrig Davies Hefin Jones Peugeot 106 N 8:17 44 5 8:03 0:25

59 Jordan Gullick Ellie Williams Nissan Micra N 9:08 45 6 8:54 0:51 x x

70 Dion Phillips Maggie Jones Proton Satria GTi N 11:33 46 7 11:19 2:25 x

68 Eifion Phillips Michael Phillips Vauxhall Astra GTE N 18:24 47 8 18:10 6:51

2 Stefan 'DR' Davies Dilwyn John Ford Escort E 1 0:43 48 27

28 Rhodri Jenkins Helen Lewis Ford Ka E 1 1:50 49 28 x

32 Gordon Meakins Rob Stephens Proton Satria E 1 2:08 50 29

64 Dafydd Jones James Griffiths Peugeot 306 N 1 5:30 51 9

35 Steve Baker Tom Campbell Ford Focus E 1 6:03 52 30 x

73 Peter Wake Rhodri Williams Toyota Celica N 1 7:22 53 10

61 Jade Phillips Malcolm Jones Peugeot 106 N 1 7:55 54 11 x x

50 Iwan Parry Sarah Robson Peugeot 205 GTi S 1 8:56 55 12 x
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Awards: M = Mixed/Female Crew; U = Under 1400cc Results by rallyroots.com
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16 John Leckie Sion Matthews Proton Coupe E 2 1:21 56 31

72 Simon Bailey Daryl Bailey Peugeot 205 GTi N 2 22:27 57 12

66 Lyndon Jones Dafydd Williams Proton Compact N 9 8:19 58 13

Awards: M = Mixed/Female Crew; U = Under 1400cc Results by rallyroots.com


